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BulSU - Main Campus

College of Hospitality and Tourism Management

Bachelor of Science in Hospitality Management
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. ABUCOT, JANELA CRUZ

. ADEL, ROGINI

. AGMILAO, SHEINNA MAE PARTOZA

. AGUSTIN, MARY ANNE PAGDANGANAN
. ALAJAS, REYNALYN JAVIER

. ALIWALAS, JOANNA MARIE ICO

. ALVARADO, CIELO MAE QUIA-OT

. ANGELES, GABRIEL ANDREY

. APIN, RYZA COLLINE ARCAN

. APOLONIO, GWYNTH KERREN

. APOSTOL, JUNICE LALATA

. AQUINO, RAYNEE VICTOR

. ARCEO, LOVELY MARGARETH FRANCISCO
. ARELLANO, JIRO DEL ROSARIO

. ATIENZA, MARK JAMES BUNDOC

. BAGUIO, IZABEL ARELLANO

. BALAGTAS, ROSE MAGDALENE MANANSALA
. BALASBAS, HONEYBEL SHAYNE DELMONTE
. BALINGIT, MARIA PATRICIA LEGARDA

. BALITE, NICOLE JOY EUSEBIO

. BARROGO, CYRIELLE VILLACORTA

. BAUTISTA, ARJAY DE ASIS

. BAUTISTA, JUSTINE MAE ARTOS

. BEGORNIA, JENALYN TAMONDONG

. BELEN, JOANA ESCULTURA

. BERGANTING, ATASHA MAE MANALO

. BERNARDO, SOFIA FAITH

. BERONDO, JOANAH VIRGILIO

. BERSABAL, MHARLENE REYES

. BICAS, NICKYLA ANGELI NANOLA

. BONIT, MIKAELA VICTORIA DACUMOS

. BROSAS, CHARMANE MAE DACLES

. BUSTAMANTE, JEREMIE DELA CRUZ

. CAALIM, ELISHA JADE BULAGA

. CABATAC, VANESA JANE LOZANO

. CALMA, ANGELINE JOAQUIN

. CAMONIAS, RINALYN IGLAS

. CAMPOS, RALPH MICO JASMIN

. CANDELARIA, ERICA JIRAH CAPILI

. CAPISPISAN, KANE APPLE LACA

. CAROSCOS, RONNA MAY ESPENOCILLA
. CARULLO, KASSANDRA CRISTEL CAPUZ
. CASILAO, AJ IVAN PESCA

. CASTRO, CHARISSE ANN AQUINO

. CASTRO, ELYSSA MAE PASCUAL

. CASTRO, MARIA CRISTINA ARIETA

. CATALON, CELINE DELA CRUZ

. CELESTINO, ROUSETE ELBAMBUENA

. CERVANTES, AVEGAIL CAYETANO

. CHUIDIAN, JERMI LEI CRUZ

. CISNEROS, ZAIRA MAE NOCOMORA

. CONCEPCION, TYRON RIZABAL

. CONDE, LEILA NICOLE FERRER

. CORTEZ, JASMINE MAWAK

. COSMIANO, MACKY QUINTO

. CRISOSTOMO, EURI FYE DEL ROSARIO
. CRISTOBAL, MIKAELLA SANTOS

. CRUZ, HANNAH MARIE

59.
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108.
109.
110.
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CRUZ, JOHN KENNETH

CRUZ, RAICEL LAGMAN

CRUZ, SOFIA JULIAN SANCHEZ
DAGASAO, QUEENIE FAYE PACIS
DALUBATAN, JELYN JAMBOY

DE GUZMAN, LEE ADRIAN

DE GUZMAN, LEILA SARIPADA

DE GUZMAN, MARY ROSE PIANZA

DE GUZMAN, NYMFA PAULINE ORDONA
DE GUZMAN, XYRINE SANTOS

DE LEON, ARIEL MENDOZA

DE ROXAS, MAILYNN TUAZON
DEJESUS, LUISMARIO T.

DEL ROSARIO, KRISTEL CRUZ

DELA CRUZ, ANGELICA CRUZ

DELA CRUZ, JESSICA MAY CALUAG
DELA CRUZ, JIANE ALLIEMER

DELA CRUZ, MARIA KATRINA PEREZ
DELA CRUZ, MARJORIES FLORES
DELA CRUZ, MONICA ANN RUBIO
DELA CRUZ, SAMANTHA OCAMPO
DELA CRUZ, STEPHANIE LACBAYAN
DELA TORRE, JORGIE GALLARES
DEMINGOY, PRINCES JANE CERILLANO
DEVORA, ALEXANDRA MAGSAKAY
DIEGO, CARMINA MORALES

DIEZ, ALEERA JULYEN DETABLAN
DIMACUTAC, MAYVELYN

DIONISIO, REAYA

DIPON, JOJO LABASOG

DOMINGO, SOFIA STEFANY ESQUILLO
DUBLAN, ADRIAN GALO

DUMPIT, IRENE EMILIANO

DUNGCA, CHARLES JAYSON GARCIA
DUYAO, JAN RHAIAN DE GUZMAN
ENRIQUEZ, JOVELLE PEREZ
ENRIQUEZ, KRISTINE CARAGAY
ESGUERRA, ZELO GRACE TANWANGCO
ESPINEDA, ALLAINE LORINE ESPINO
ESPONILLA, SUNSHINE GALVEZ
ESTRADA, ADWENE CLIFF ANTOLIJAO
ESTRELLA, IZA MARIE BORLONGAN
FADRI, PAUL JOSHUA SAGALA
FALOGME, MAE CLET TOLANG
FERNANDEZ, ALYSSA JEAN RUANTO
FILLARCA, RHEA MAE ORANDI
GABISAY, JERMAINE LAPIG

GAMBOA, ABIGAIL SANGUYO
GARCIA, ALLEAH TOLIBAS

GARCIA, SHIELA MARIE VIZCONDE
GERMAR, REXIE MEJIA

GONZALES, JHUVAN KYLE LANDRITO

. GRANDE, MARY ROSE RAMOS
112.
13.
114.
115.
116.

GRAVADOR, CHARISSE MAE GONZALES
GUILLERMO, JODIE MAE JORGE
GUMASING, CHRYSTEL KATE DELA CRUZ
HERNANDEZ, ROWAN JAMES RIVERA
HONDRADE, LESH ELLAINE VILLALON

1"7.
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130.
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134.
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139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

151

HONGCO, MARJARETTE IVY PARALEJAS
JAIME, ROLAN AIDYL OLIVEROS
JANDOC, ADRIEL JOHN FABROS
JAVIER, ELIZABETH DE GUZMAN
JAVIER, QUEENY MENDOZA

LAPAZ, ZHYRIL ANTONETTE REYES
LEGASPI, ANDREA CAMILLE LATOJA
LISONDRA, MARK RAIN VILLANUEVA
LOPEZ, JOHN MICHAEL DE GUZMAN
LOPEZ, VINNIA BAUTISTA

LOZADA, AILA MAE SANGGALANG
MABALOT, ALYSSA KATHERINE -
MACLANG, JOMMAR SANTOS
MACLANG, MERILYN ROBIELOS
MADRELIJOS, MICHELLE ANNE GALANG
MAGCANLAS, ALLYSSA MAE CIPRIANO
MAGLAQUE, MAE ANGELA DELA CRUZ
MALIBIRAN, VEA ROSE

MALICSI, JOSEPHINE JAVIER
MALLARI, JOSHUA VERGARA
MANALO, ALEXA PASCUAL
MANANSALA, BERNADETTE BASALLO
MANUEL, JULMAN GUILLERMO
MANUEL, MARK JOSEPH HALILI
MARTINEZ, EMMANUEL MARCELO
MARZO, MARIANE ARANAS

MATIC, EUGENE CONCEPCION
MAXILOM, ANGELO VENICE VARGAS
MENDIETA, ALESSANDRA CRUZ
MENDOZA, CHARINA AIRA BAUTISTA
MESA, CHERRY FATIMA SALAMAT
MIJARES, BERNIE CAYETANO
MUNDO, ELAH MAE

MURING, MARK MENDOZA

. NERONA, ERWIN DE EMOY
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

NICOLAS, JAMILLAH SABASA

NOZARES, LIANNE MARIE DIWATA
OCAMPO, JANILYN APRIL LIBUNAO
OCAMPO, JUSTINE RAIN MULDONG
OCAMPO, LORRAINE DUCUT

OCHARAN, MARGARETTE CATAJAN
OLGINA, GEMLIE JOY

OLIVEROS, LOVELY BAUTISTA

OPENA, MARIVIC STA.ANA

OROLFO, SANDRA RUIZ

PABLEO, KIM RUSSEL ROBLES
PADRIGON, JOHN LYNARD GABRIEL VICTA
PALINGAYAN, ARNEL SUNGA

PAMILAR, ERICSON TUBIG
PARACUILLES, APRIL MAE ZAMORA
PARICO, JOHANNE SEBASTIAN AGUIRRE
PARINAS, JOHN MICHAEL MAGALONG
PASCUAL, ANGELO JOAQUIN SILVESTRE
PASCUAL, QUEENIE BETH CABIGAO
PAYONGAYONG, MAYNARD TRINIDAD
PERALTA, NICOLE STO DOMINGO
PERALTA, RODELYN LANGCAY

PLAZA, KRIZZY ANNE NICOLAS
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POBLETE, ALTHEA CALABIA

QUINTERO, NICOLE SUNGA

RAEL, CHERRYLIN JOY DELACRUZ
RANGEL, ALEXA CASSANDRA DE LEON
RATAY, JOVEL SAGUN

REGANIT, NINA BOGOC

REJAS, ABEGAIL SERAPION

REYES, BEA AGNOTE

REYES, GABRIELLE ANDREI

REYES, JEHN ELAINE BAUTISTA
REYES, MA.ISABELA LOUISED GUTIERREZ
REYES, TRICIA MAE

RIVERA, MERRYROSE PATNON

ROA, HEIZEL GALVEZ

RONQUILLO, VINCE EDWARD PAHATI
SAN ANDRES, CARL JOSHUA MERGANO
SAN JOSE, JANNA ABYGAIL TOLEDO
SAN JUAN, ALLYZA ANNE BALITE

SAN PEDRO, SHIELA MAE MENDOZA
SANDUETA, EUNICEL TIRARIRAY
SANORJO, SETH IVAN SOLOMON
SANTOS, HAZEL LORRAINE SALAMAT
SANTOS, HEART SHAINE TOLENTINO
SANTOS, MA. MYRAZEL LIONGSON
SANTOS, NAZARENE DELA CRUZ
SANTOS, RUIZ ABELLA

SANTOS, SOPHIA LORAINE NATIVIDAD
STO. DOMINGO, LEON NICKLAUS VELASCO
SUAREZ, GERALD CRUZ

SUMAYOD, MA. GRACIELLA FLORES
SUNDIAM, ALIYA OLGADO

SUNGA, JODILIEJM SALONGA
SUPRANES, CARL MIGUEL BARTOLOME
TAMAYAO, FRANCHESKA FRANCINE RAYMUNDO
TAMAYAO, MARY JANE JUADA
TAMBONGCO, EDKEVIN DIEZA

TANO, DANICA NAIVE

TAYAO, JOHN LYKA MARQUEZ
TENORIO, KURT RUSSEL HERNANDEZ
TOLENTINO, JEAN KATELYN CRUZ
TOLENTINO, NATASHA TOLENTINO
TUBIG, AILEEN JOYCE DELA CRUZ
TUBIG, JED MICHAEL SANTOS

UMALI, JUSTINE CHARLES SANTIAGO
VALDERAMA, RIZZA MAE Z.

VALERIO, CYRIL JHON SAMUEL COYOCA
VERGARA, PATRICE LYKA BROWLY
VICENTE, ANIKA DEL PILAR

VILLALON, MONICA JANE REFIL
VILLANUEVA, CHRISTIAN NARCISO
VILLASENOR, REIAN ZIO TAYAO

VINTA, RHOANNE MALONZO

VIRAY, TYRON GALVEZ

VISTA, RINA MAE PANIEL

YAMA,, JERICHO

ZAFRA, CHYNNA ANGELA RECINTO
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LIST OF QUALIFIERS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR2023-2024

BulSU - Main Campus

College of Hospitality and Tourism Management

Bachelor of Science in Tourism Management
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. ACUIN, KIAN LAGUNDA

. AGRAMON, DONNA ESCOBIO

. ALCANTARA, KELLEN LEE ANTONIO

. ALILIO, JAY FERDINAND REYES

. ALVAREZ, MARY ANN GOC-ONG

. ANGELES, ALLYZA DOMETITA

. ANTONIO, RHEVIE TAMAYO

. ARCEO, JOCELLE GARCIA

. AUTOR, JEOFF ANDY MEDRANO

. BAGOS, CYRENE ERO

. BALINGIT, MEG RAVEN CALLANTA

. BANAG, ANALIE CANDELARIA

. BANAWAN, KRISTEL ADRIANO

. BASILIO, REGINE PAULA IGNACIO

. BATERZAL, ERICA CABATINGAN

. BAUTISTA, JOSHUA CUDAL

. BAUTISTA, MIKAELA BONIFACIO

. BERBA, KYLE ANDREW BUETA

. BERNABE, JEMIMA FLORA SALVATIERRA
. BERNARDINO, CRONICA JABOYA

. BETO, NELGYN ANGELICA SANCHEZ

. BLANCES, JENNICA UBALDO

. BONDOC, REYSIE MIRANDA

. BONGABONG, RHIEA SISON

. BONIFACIO, DANIELA ORTULA

. BRIONES, ALJON JESSIE GONZALES

. BRIONES, SHERWIN JOHN TAMAYO

. BUENAVENTURA, ANEEZA HOCOSOL

. BULURAN, JEREMIAH DE LEON

. CABRITO, ANGELA MAE -

. CALLEHAY, SAMANTHA ASHLEY BERNARDO
. CAMU, MIA CLARISSA DIMAALA

. CAMUA, TRISHA FHEY TINACO

. CAPARAS, MARIA JEON ASHLEY CUISIA
. CAPOQUIAN, MARREAN GOMBA

. CARTAGO, JELAINE MEI VICTORIO

. CASTILLO, ARRIANE MAE ANACIO

. CASTRO, ABIGAIL QUISAY

. CASTRO, JASMINE FAYE CRUZ

. CEGUERRA, VINCE ANTONIO REYES

. CERVANTES, GLORI MAE ATIENZA

. CLAVIO, JAN PAUL LOAYON

. CONCEPCION, JOHN PAUL RAMIREZ

. CONSTANTINO, DIMPLE BELMONTE

. CONTANTE, ANGELINE HERNANDEZ

. CRISOSTOMO, ASHLEY MAE PALAO

. CRISOSTOMO, CHESA ANZEA DELDOC
. CRUZ, CATHERINE BUENA

. CRUZ, DANNA JOY ROMERO

. CRUZ, MARJORIE MAGTOTO

. CUELLAR, RAILEY VIELL GONZAGA

. CUNANAN, HARRY MIANO

. DAKIS, LOUIS ANGELO CRUZ

. DALMACIO, LOUELLA ASHLEY BASILIO
. DAPITAN, ALLYSSA VELASCO

. DAPULA, CHRISTINE JEIAN NAKAR

. DE GUZMAN, RENALEEN JEN GICOLE
. DE GUZMAN, RYZA JUSMINE DE REGLA

59.
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110.
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DE GUZMAN, SHARMAINE HARINA

DE JESUS, MARC ROMMEL GALUPE

DE JESUS, MIKAELA MARASIGAN

DE JESUS, MIRALYN ALFABETE

DE LARA, MARK FLORENCE DEMA-ANGAY
DE LEON, HANNAYU ALMERA

DE LEON, KREEZZY CLARISSE BACULO
DEIMOS, ANGELICA IGNACIO

DELA CRUZ, HAZEL LOU ODARBE

DELA CRUZ, JAIRA

DELA CRUZ, JOHN CHRISTIAN NICODEMUS
DELA CRUZ, MARY JOY SANTOS

DELA CRUZ, REIGN LAURICE BERNARDO
DELIZO, DEANNA AUDREI TOLEDO
DELOS SANTOS, MARIELLE MAGBITANG
DIONISIO, DESSERIE SORIAGA

DIOSO, JOEPHANIE RODRIGUEZ
DOMINGO, KIT BRYNNEAL NARCISO
DRIZA, JAZMINE FAJARDO

DUCO, JESUS DE JUAITING
ENCARNACION, LINDSAY

ENRIQUEZ, MIJO JHANNAH

ESGUERRA, LOURAINE INTAL

ESTRADA, FLORYDEL OLASCA
EUGENIO, LEI HYACYNT RODRIGUEZ
EVANGELISTA, CYRIL CUNANAN
FAMULARCANO, IAN AMADEO
FARILLON, AIZY KRISCIA SULIT
FELICIANO, MARC MICO VALERIANO
FELIX, PRINCE JEAN SAREN

FELIZARDO, KATHLEEN LALIEN-ANN PRINCIPE
FIGUEROA, JANICE CASTILLO
FLORALDE, JOHN KENNETH VERINO
FRANCISCO, ARYL CAPISTRANO
FRANCISCO, FRANCESS RHIAL CUACHIN
FRANCISCO, JULIANNA ZHANTAL INOCENCIO
FRANCISCO, PRINCESS CIELO PABUSTAN
GADO, MA. SHEILA MAE ANN ROMERO
GALMAN, JANELLA MATITO

GALURA, LORRAINE JOYCE GALICIA
GAMBOA, JEMIMAH FEBY ASAJAR
GARCIA, KRISSA MEI BALTAZAR
GARCIA, MARY ANGELICA MENDOZA
GARCIA, RHEIGN KAZZIRY SILVERIO
GASPE, SETH HONSHENEL MANAHAN
GENTICA, CHRISTIAN JOHN SARANILLO
GOLLOSO, CHRISTIAN RJ REYES
GONZALES, JELAICA SHANE JASON
GONZALES, JHAZMIN PALER

GUEVAN, LORELYN VASQUEZ

GUILLEN, CHRISTIAN JAMES SARAYNA
GULA, IRINE GOLOSINO

. GUZMAN, CHAIRA BAUTISTA
112.
13.
114.
115.
116.

GUZMAN, JASMINE BAYO
HERNANDEZ, ANN UNICE VIVAR
ILARDE, FRANCENE RUFINO
INTAL, FRANCES DWALY PALOMA
IPAPO, DENISSE NICOLE OCON

1"7.
118.
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125.
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128.
129.
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132.
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134.
135.
136.
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138.
139.
140.
141.
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143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
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JAVIER, ANGEL VARONA

JAVIER, GINGER BRINGINO

JIMENEZ, GWEN AMILETTE EVANGELISTA
JOCSON, PENELOPE BIANCA CASTRO
JORDAN, ELLAINE NICOLE SALUGSUGAN
JULIANO, TRISHA KYLA LOPEZ

KHEY, NATHALIE ANGEL TORRES

LACSA, JAN ALBERT ANDAN

LEDESMA, CHAYLIE JHENNEL SANTOS
LEE, KAYCEE CABEGUIN

LELIS, MICHAILA GAY

LEONARDO, JOHNL LENARD ESTERIA
LIM, ANGEL THRIZIA MHAE OPIANA
LOPEZ, CLARISA DE LUNA

LUCERO, ANREIGN PAUL

LUCITO, FENEYA MALDA

MAGDAONG, ANGEL GIELEEN FERNANDO
MAGUNDAYAO, PRINCESS JOY PIA
MAHILUM, JHON VINCENT MORALES
MALLARI, JHEXLEE BERMUDEZ
MAMPUSTI, JOHN MARK HERNANDEZ
MANALO, SCHANELLE ANNE C.
MANANQUIL, LYANNA MHAE CHESKA BOROMEO
MANANSALA, ANGELINA LACAP
MANANSALA, JESSICA FRANCINE CALARA
MASANGCAY, KC DEMATE

MATA, DANIELLE ERIKA TALUCOD

MATIC, CARLOS DERICK TAMBILING
MAYORMITA, CHRISTINE BAYOCA
MEDINA, AHRIES CARLOS SANCHEZ
MENDIOLA, JADE BLANCA

MENDOZA, JESSIE MAEIGH CRUZ
MERCADO, ALLIAH PAULA LUMBOY
MINGOLIO, JHANEO BAUDIN

. MONTEMAYOR, BEA CHERYSH JAVIER
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

MONTES, AIRA JOY EVANGELISTA
MORANTE, ALEXANDRA KATE BALOJA
MUCA, JAN KHRISTEL MHAY DINO
MURAKAMI, AYUMI

MURGUIA, PAM KRISTEL PLAMENCO
NABONG, FAITH LORRAINE DUADORES
NAVARRO, ALLEYAH BERNARDO
NAVARRO, KURT LOUISE

NAZ, STEPHANIE BARRION

NAZAR, MARGARETTE LEI DULCERO
NECOR, NAYA JULIANA LAYIEL FIEL
NICDAO, DANIELLA RUIZ

NUQUI, KING RUSSEL SUNGA

NUQUI, MARVIN CASTRO

OROPA, EMILYN VILLEGAS
PAGUIRIGAN, JIM ANNE INFANTE
PALACIO, ANJELLA LAPIG

PAMMIT, CHRISTIAN JOSEPH MORATALLA
PANAGUITON, JORGINA MARIE LUCAS
PASCO, DENISE GEAN MENDOZA
PASCO, KHRISTINE GERMAN
PASCUAL, BIANCA ARWEN PAGTALUNAN
PASCUAL, MIKEL DANIEL DIZON
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Republic of the Philippines
Bulacan State University

LIST OF QUALIFIERS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR2023-2024

BulSU - Main Campus

College of Hospitality and Tourism Management

Bachelor of Science in Tourism Management
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225.
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PASCUAL, RIA MAE ONG

PASCUAL, RISHA LAUREEN SANTILLAN
PAULE, KENT JOFHERD SANTOS
PAYONGAYONG, LIVIE ANN BERNARDO
PEDIGLORIO, ALEXA JANE VALLEJO
PERALTA, CHRISHA VENTURA

PEREZ, JOHN VINCENT CRUZ
PORLARES, HENDRIX ARCEGA
QUIAMBAO, MARK CHOLO

QUIAMBAO, STEPHEN GABRIEL VICTORIA
QUINDO, SAMANTHA LOUISE TUZON
QUIRIDO, MARK JUSTINE

RAMOS, CARMI PAULEEN ARGANO
RAMOS, MARIEL AVELINE TALASTAS
RAPANA, PRECIOUS CAZANDRA MACANTAN
RELUCIO, LESLIE JEANE MARDICAS
REYES, ALTHEA MAE JIMENEZ

REYES, HANNAH FRANNCHESKA
RIVERA, ANGELO SAN JOSE

RIVERA, RORILY ANN ADOLFO
ROBLES, FRANCIS XAVIER LORENZO
RODRIGUEZ, DARLYN JOY DE GUZMAN
SAGUN, JOYCE ANN MEKHAIL CENTENO
SAIM, JAZMIN JIREH DE VIANA
SALAMAT, REYNAN JOSE MIMIS

SAN PEDRO, CELINA RAE OSERIN

SAN PEDRO, MARY JOY BATA

SAN ROMAN, CLARRISE LOUISE ARDAN
SANGGALANG, RYAN VICENTE
SANTIAGO, REEMA NUYDA

SANTOS, DENISE RHAVEN CAPINIG
SANTOS, FIONA LEIGH CATAHAN
SANTOS, JULIENE ADEN NATIVIDAD
SANTOS, KRISTINE IRISH MAE REYES
SANTOS, LOVELY JOY LOPEZ

SANTOS, PRINCESS AEZEN CALAYAG
SANTOS, SAMANTHA NICOLE BENARDO
SANTOS, SOPHIA BIANCA SANGUYO
SARMIENTO, CAREN DELA CRUZ
SARONDO, SHELOREE ALEMANIA
SAYO, JANE AIRA DELA CRUZ
SAYTONO, KIM TIONGCO

SEREVO, VANYA IKIA NABONG

SHAPIT, ALLYSSA KARYLLE BUNAG
SORIANO, RHEANNA ROSE

SUPAN, ANN NICOLE PACIA

TADEO, WEDNESDAY DELA MERCED
TAGGUEG, JOHN MICHAEL DONGAOL
TAMBA, JUSTINE SHANE AGUILAR
TIMOTEQ, PATRICIA ANNE SANTIAGO
TORRES, MA.FLORENZ ARABELA GALIMBA
TRIJO, ANGELICA GUZANO

TY, PAULINE ANGELA MIRANDA
VALDEZ, JOEY NALLA

VALERIO, ZAIRA MARIE MALABANAN
VELASCO, SEAN JILCKA ENDRINA
VENTURA, CANDY MANLAPAZ
VICTORIA, ZACHA AQUINO

233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.

VILLAFLOR, MERIELA RAIZIE FAITH OCAMPO
VILLAFUERTE, ANGELYN MAE

VILLANUEVA, JAMES BRYAN CANABERAL
VIRAY, STEFANIE ANNE

VIZON, NATHALIE JOY -

YJARES, ANDREI JOHN

YSON, LLOYD KING CRUZ

ZUNIGA, JASMIN PEDRAGOSA
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